1
®
EL6215
FN7223Data Sheet June 15, 2004
3-Channel Laser Diode Driver + Oscillator
The EL6215 is a high-performance
three channel laser driver that
provides controlled current to a

• Writable optical drives
• Laser diode current switching
Ordering Information
PART NO. PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL6215CL 24-Pin QFN - MDP0046
EL6215CL-T7 24-Pin QFN 7” MDP0046
EL6215CL-T13 24-Pin QFN 13” MDP0046
EL6215CU 24-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL6215CU-T7 24-Pin QSOP 7” MDP0040
EL6215CU-T13 24-Pin QSOP 13” MDP0040
EL6215CUZ
(See Note)
24-Pin QSOP
(Pb-free)